Developed for the On-Point Life SafetyTM system platform, the interactive graphic display has become a
popular choice for facility owners seeking multi-function performance and benefits.  Operating as a node in
a global On-Point Life SafetyTM system network, the display offers remote connectivity to meet a wide variety
of safety and campus administration needs.  Whether working as a stand alone annunciator unit or as an On-
PointTM information portal, the intuitive touch screen interface provides quick access to critical emergency
information.  Advanced facility mapping software accurately locates points of emergency  with zoom, pan and
drill-down map navigation.  The facility mapping software  also offers critical safety benefits for firefighters by
locating hazardous materials, pathways, extinguishers and fire hoses.   When added to an existing On-Point Life

structions.
Tel: (248) 380-6264 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393w w w . n a t s c o . n e t w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN F-491 revC
Ordering Information and Specifications
Ordering Information
Part
Number Description Input Voltage Power
Active Mode
Power
Standby Mode
IGD-1022 22” Interactive Graphic Display with Touch Screen 120/240 VAC @ 50/60 Hz 39 Watts 39 Watts
IGD-1032 32” Interactive Graphic Display with Touch Screen 120/240 VAC @ 50/60 Hz 81 Watts 39 Watts
IGD-1042 42” Interactive Graphic Display with Touch Screen 120/240 VAC @ 50/60 Hz 88 Watts 39 Watts
IGD-1055 55” Interactive Graphic Display with Touch Screen 120/240 VAC @ 50/60 Hz 125 Watts 125 Watts
Integrate the IGD Interactive Graphic Display with National’s On-Point Life SafetyTM system platform to create
a multi-purpose information portal available to all building occupants during non-emergency situations.  On-
PointTM Central provides a complete network management interface to create and update content of multiple
Interactive Graphic Displays throughout the building or campus using secure internet connection.